■ All models feature the same compact dimensions to
provide a uniform mounting pitch
■ Built-in varistor effectively absorbs external surges
■ Operation indicator (red LED) enables monitoring
operation
■ Protective cover for greater safety
■ All models approved by UL/CSA; TUV approved
models available
■ Wide range of outputs:  5 to 40 A, up to 480 VAC/
200 VDC
■ Optional Y92B heat sinks allow relays to reach
maximum rated loads
■ 25-amp version ideal for many industrial control
applications
Solid State Relay G3NA
Ordering Information
Zero cross Rated input Part number
Isolation Applicable output load function voltage With indicator
Phototriac 5 A at 24 to 240 VAC Yes 5 to 24 VDC G3NA-205B-DC5-24
(see note 1) 100 to 120 VAC G3NA-205B-AC100-120
200 to 240 VAC G3NA-205B-AC200-240
10 A at 24 to 240 VAC 5 to 24 VDC G3NA-210B-DC5-24
(see note 1) 100 to 120 VAC G3NA-210B-AC100-120
200 to 240 VAC G3NA-210B-AC200-240
Photocoupler 10 A at 200 to 480 VAC 5 to 24 VDC G3NA-410B-DC5-24
(see note 1) 100 to 240 VAC G3NA-410B-AC100-240
10 A at 5 to 200 VDC No 5 to 24 VDC G3NA-D210B-DC5-24
100 to 240 VAC G3NA-D210B-AC100-240
Phototriac 20 A at 24 to 240 VAC Yes 5 to 24 VDC G3NA-220B-DC5-24
(see note 1) 100 to 120 VAC G3NA-220B-AC100-120
200 to 240 VAC G3NA-220B-AC200-240
Photocoupler 20 A at 200 to 480 VAC 5 to 24 VDC G3NA-420B-DC5-24
(see note 1) 100 to 240 VAC G3NA-420B-AC100-240
Phototriac 25 A at 24 to 240 VAC 5 to 24 VDC G3NA-225B-DC5-24
(see note 1) 100 to 120 VAC G3NA-225B-AC100-120
200 to 240 VAC G3NA-225B-AC200-240
Photocoupler 25 A at 200 to 480 VAC 5 to 24 VDC G3NA-425B-DC5-24
(see note 1) 100 to 240 VAC G3NA-425B-AC100-240
Phototriac 40 A at 24 to 240 VAC 5 to 24 VDC G3NA-240B-DC5-24
100 to 120 VAC G3NA-240B-AC100-120
200 to 240 VAC G3NA-240B-AC200-240
Photocoupler 40 A at 200 to 480 VAC 5 to 24 VDC G3NA-440B-DC5-24
(see note 1) 100 to 240 VAC G3NA-440B-AC100-240
NOTE: 1. Loss time increases under 75 VAC (Refer to "Precautions Section").
2. To order TUV approved versions, contact your local OMRON representative.

Spacer PFP-S
End cap PFP-M
Mounting Track and Accessories
■ OUTPUT RATINGS
*When the appropriate size OMRON heat sink is used.
Note: 1. The input impedance is measured at the maximum value of the rated supply voltage (for example, with the model rated at
100 to 120 VAC, the input impedance is measured at 120 VAC).
2. With constant current input circuit system.
3. Refer to the "Characteristic Data" for further details.
Applicable load
Rated Load Load current
Type load voltage voltage range With heat sink* Without heat sink Surge current
G3NA-205B 24 to 240 VAC 19 to 264 VAC 0.1 to 5 A 0.1 to 3 A 60 A (60 Hz, 1 cycle)
G3NA-210B 24 to 240 VAC 19 to 264 VAC 0.1 to 10 A 0.1 to 4 A 150 A (60 Hz, 1 cycle)
G3NA-410B 200 to 480 VAC 180 to 528 VAC 0.2 to 10 A 0.2 to 4 A 150 A (60 Hz, 1 cycle)
G3NA-220B 24 to 240 VAC 19 to 264 VAC 0.1 to 20 A 0.1 to 4 A 220 A (60 Hz, 1 cycle)
G3NA-420B 200 to 480 VAC 180 to 528 VAC 0.2 to 20 A 0.2 to 4 A 220 A (60 Hz, 1 cycle)
G3NA-225B 24 to 240 VAC 19 to 264 VAC 0.1 to 25 A 0.1 to 4 A 220 A (60 Hz, 1 cycle)
G3NA-425B 200 to 480 VAC 180 to 528 VAC 0.1 to 25 A 0.1 to 4 A 220 A (60 Hz, 1 cycle)
G3NA-240B 24 to 240 VAC 19 to 264 VAC 0.1 to 40 A 0.1 to 6 A 440 A (60 Hz, 1 cycle)
G3NA-440B 200 to 480 VAC 180 to 528 VAC 0.2 to 40 A 0.2 to 6 A 440 A (60 Hz, 1 cycle)
G3NA-D210B 5 to 200 VDC 4 to 220 VDC 0.1 to 10 A 0.1 to 4 A 20 A (10 ms)
Rated Operating Voltage Level
Type voltage voltage range Impedance Must operate voltage Must release voltage
G3NA-2■ ■■ ■B 5 to 24 VDC 4 to 32 VDC 7 mA max. (see note 2) 4 VDC max. 1 VDC min.